1 A.Chandrashekar General Manager

2 Aashee Nahar Deputy Manager

3 Abhi Uday Pandey Executive Trainee

4 | Abhinav Chandra Senior Manager

5 Abhishek Gautam Senior Manager

6 Abhishek Kumar Senior Manager (Projects)

7 Adhish Srivastav Executive Trainee

8 Aditi Das Deputy Manager

9 Advait Arvind Narsikar Executive Trainee

10 Aishwarya Mishra Manager

11 | Ajay Kumar Senior Manager

12 | Ajay Kumar Gupta Manager

13 AayKumarSahani, IRSME 1\ Lo\ /silance Officer
(2008)

14 | Ajit Singh Chief Manager (Projects)

15 Alar Kullu Manager

16 | Aman Singh Senior Manager

17 | Amarnath Yadav Additional General Manager

18 | Amit Dubey Chief Manager




19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Amit Goel

Amit Kumar

Amit Kumar

Amit Sharma

Ananya Pramanik

Ankit Dwivedi

Ankita Gupta

Ankur Jain

Ankur Saligram Sharma

Anoop Kumar Singh

Anshuman Gupta

Anu Pandhi

Anurag Jaiswal

Anurag Mishra

Anushka Kumari

Ashish Aggarwal

Ashish John Ekka

Ashok Yadav

Ashutosh Bhuyan

General Manager

Deputy Manager

Senior Manager

Deputy General Manager

Manager

Senior Manager

Senior Manager

Senior Manager

Assistant Manager

Manager

Manager

Chief Manager

Deputy General Manager

Manager

Deputy Manager

Manager

Assistant Manager

Manager

Deputy General Manager
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39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

Ashutosh Tiwari

Avdhesh Kumar Pandey

Bhagirath Siyag

Bhagyashree Katdare

Bharat Singh Rajput

Bhimesh Saroha

Bibhupada Sahoo

Bijay Kumar Mohanty

Boddu Guna Sekhar

Braja Nandan Sahoo

Charanjit Singh

Darpan Garg

Deepa

Deepak

Deepak Kumar Barik

Deepak Phulara

Devender Kumar Narnolia

Dharmen Walia

Dheera Sharma

Manager

Senior Manager

General Manager

Manager

General Manager

Senior Manager

Deputy Manager

Director(Finance)

Manager

Senior Manager

Senior Assistant Grll

Deputy General Manager

Manager

Manager

Executive Director

Senior Assistant Gr ||

Assistant Manager

Assistant Grade |

Manager
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58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

Dhiraj Mehta

Dikshya Debipya Panda

Dimple Khanna

Dinesh Kumar Singh

Dinky Bansal

Divyanshu Dubey

Dr. Ashok Dash

Durre Shahwar

Dwijesh Kumar Singh

Ekansh Chaturvedi

Ekta Madan

Garima Agarwal

Gaurav Varshney

Ghanshyam Gupta

Govind Kr. Prasad

Gunjan Mahani

Gyana Ranjan Sahoo

Hajari Lal

Halavath Bhuralal

Executive Director

Executive Trainee

Senior Manager

Chief Manager

Deputy Manager

Manager

Deputy General Manager

General Manager

Manager

Senior Manager

Chief Manager

Senior Manager

Deputy Manager

Chief Manager

Senior Despatch Rider (Selection
Grade) Gr.ll

Manager

Manager

Assistant Manager

Manager




76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

Harish Kumar Chawla

Harsh Patidar

Hrushikesh Biswal

Hunar Mehta

|. John Basco

Jerosh Dannie J

Joginder Kaur

Jyoti Yadav

K.Murali Kumar

K.P. Philip

Kamal Karuna Aniya Poomp
Topno

Kanchan Bhalla

Kanhaiya Kumar Jha

Kaveri Mallik

Koushik Goswami

Kranti Kalekar

Kuber Malhotra

Kumar Suraj

Lalit Kumar Singh

Senior Manager

Deputy Manager

Manager

Manager

Senior Driver (Selection Grade)

Executive Trainee

Senior Manager

Senior Manager

Senior Caretaker (Grade-I)

General Manager

Chief Manager

Additional General Manager

Manager

Senior Manager

General Manager

Additional General Manager

General Manager

Manager

Senior Manager




95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

Laliya Sircar

M.Showkat Ali

Madhuchanda Thakur

Madhur Bajaj

Mala Ghosh Choudhury

Mamta Negi

Manish Lall

Manjusha Shukla

Manoj Kumar

Manoj Kumar Jain

Meenakshi Jaiswal

Miryala Jagadeesh

Mohit Gupta

Monika Solanki

Mretunjay Shahi

Mukesh Yadav

N.Balaji

Nair Siddharth Raman

Naman Rawat

Assistant Manager

Deputy General Manager

Senior Manager

Deputy General Manager

General Manager

Senior Manager

Manager

Deputy General Manager

Senior Caretaker

Senior Manager

Deputy General Manager

Deputy Manager

Senior Manager

Senior Manager

Senior MAF (SG)

Chief Manager

Deputy General Manager & CTO

Executive Trainee

Manager




114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

Naman Vashishta

Narendra Kumar

Naval Kulkarni

Naveen Bhalla

Neha Mainwal

Neha Rastogi

Nikhil

Nishtha Nidhi

Nitin Bhargava

Nuthi Lakshmi Rajesh Babu

Obuli Shankar J

Om Prakash

P.R.Kumaralal

P.Rajalekshmy

Pallav Kapoor

Pankaj

Pawan Tigga

Pervender Singh Negi

Piyush Agarwal

Executive Trainee

Senior Assistant Gr ||

Executive Trainee

Deputy General Manager

Executive Trainee

Assistant Manager

Executive Trainee

Deputy Manager

Senior Manager

Manager

Executive Trainee

Manager

Senior Manager

Deputy General Manager

Additional General Manager

Deputy Manager

Manager

Manager

Manager




133  Piyush Kumar Arora Senior Manager

134 Poonam Kargotra Executive Trainee

135 Poorva Mathur Chief Manager

136 Prabhu Prasad Mohanty Executive Trainee

137 Pradip Kumar Das Chairman & Managing Director
138 Pradipta Kumar Roy Additional General Manager
139 Pranav Prusty Chief Manager

140 Pratima Bali Deputy Manager

141 Praveen Khambra Senior Manager

142 Priyanka M.Rawal Senior Manager

Additional General Manager &
143  Punnu Grover

CCO
144 Puran Mal Meena Deputy General Manager
145 | Purvi Mohanty Deputy Manager
146 Rabi Verma Chief Manager
147 Rahul Kamal General Manager
148 Rahul Raj Executive Trainee
149 Rahul Thomas Jordy Deputy Manager
150 Rajeev Kumar Additional General Manager

151 Rajendra Singh Additional General Manager




152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

Rajesh Dudi

Rajesh Kujur

Rajesh Kumar Nishad

Rajkumar Vundi

Rajneesh Rai

Ram Bhajan Singh

Ram Niwas Mishra

Ramasamy T

Rangin Basu

Rashi Gupta

Ravindra Tiwari

Ridhi Vohra

Rishabh Mangal

Rishika Jhamar

Rizwan Athar

Rohit Gupta

Rohit Khatri

Rohit Kumar Shaw

Rohit Ranjan

Additional General Manager

Chief Manager

Senior Manager

Manager

Deputy General Manager

Senior Assistant Gr |

Senior Despatch Rider (Selection
Grade) Gr.ll

Deputy Manager

Senior Manager

Assistant Manager

Senior Manager

Chief Manager

Manager

Deputy Manager

Deputy Manager

Manager

Senior Manager

Deputy Manager

Manager
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172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

Romesh Kumar Gupta

Ruchika Drall

S.Krishna Kumar

S.M.Siddesh

Sahil Mogra

Sakshi Shaw

Sanchit Singhal

Sangeeta Srivastava

Sanjay Kumar

Sanjay Kumar Arya

Sanjay Kumar(196)

Sanjeeb Kumar

Sanjeeb Kumar Sahoo

Sanjeev Mangotra

Sanket Kumar Jain

Sanyam

Sarabjit Kaur

Satish Kumar Kalawat

Manager

Assistant Manager

Deputy Manager

Additional General Manager
(Projects)

Deputy Manager

Executive Trainee

Senior Manager

Deputy General Manager

Additional General Manager

Chief Manager

Deputy General Manager

Assistant Grade |

Manager

Senior Personal Assistant
(Selection Grade)

Senior Manager

Deputy Manager

Senior Manager

Assistant Grade |




189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

Saurabh Garg

Shahzeb Ahmed Zahiry

Shailendra Kumar Malviya

Shaleen Bhola

Shashank Gour

Shashank Gupta

Shekhar Gupta

Shivam Dubey

Shravan Kumar Bojjam

Shreya Tamrakar

Shubham Singh

Shyam Shankaran

Sobhnik Kaur

Soumya Sourav Das

Sridhar Madishetti

Srinidhi Kumar G U

Subhra Sankar Mondal

Sujith V Surendran

Sunita Goel

Senior Manager

Executive Trainee

General Manager (Projects)

Deputy Manager

Senior Manager

Manager

Senior Manager

Deputy Manager

Senior Manager

Deputy Manager

Executive Trainee

Manager (Projects)

Senior Manager

Executive Trainee

Senior Manager

Executive Trainee

Executive Trainee

General Manager (Projects)

Executive Trainee




208 Supreet Kaur

209 Surendra Kumar Sharma

210 Sushant Kumar Dey

211 Sweta Gupta

212 | T.llanchezhian

213 Tulsi

214  Umesh Kumar

215  Umesh Kumar Yadav

216 Utkarsh Vinay

217 Vagish Sharma

218 Vedprakash Chauhan

219 Vikas Jain

220 Vikram Singh

221 Vikram Singh Yadav

222 Virat Chaudhary

223 Vishakha Rao Vimal

224 Vishal Kumar

225 Vivek Singh

226 Yogesh Hans Sharma

Deputy Manager

Executive Director

Executive Director

Deputy General Manager

Manager

Senior Private Secretary Gr. |

Assistant Grade |

Senior Manager

Executive Trainee

Executive Trainee

Manager

Manager

Assistant Manager

Additional General Manager

Manager

Manager

Executive Trainee

Senior Manager

Manager




