	Name	Designation
1	A.Chandrashekar	General Manager
2	Aashee Nahar	Deputy Manager
3	Abhi Uday Pandey	Executive Trainee
4	Abhinav Chandra	Senior Manager
5	Abhishek Gautam	Senior Manager
6	Abhishek Kumar	Senior Manager (Projects)
7	Adhish Srivastav	Executive Trainee
8	Aditi Das	Deputy Manager
9	Advait Arvind Narsikar	Executive Trainee
10	Aishwarya Mishra	Manager
11	Ajay Kumar	Senior Manager
12	Ajay Kumar Gupta	Manager
13	Ajay Kumar Sahani, IRSME (2008)	Chief Vigilance Officer
14	Ajit Singh	Chief Manager (Projects)
15	Alar Kullu	Manager
16	Aman Singh	Senior Manager
17	Amarnath Yadav	Additional General Manager
18	Amit Dubey	Chief Manager

19	Amit Goel	General Manager
20	Amit Kumar	Deputy Manager
21	Amit Kumar	Senior Manager
22	Amit Sharma	Deputy General Manager
23	Ananya Pramanik	Manager
24	Ankit Dwivedi	Senior Manager
25	Ankita Gupta	Senior Manager
26	Ankur Jain	Senior Manager
27	Ankur Saligram Sharma	Assistant Manager
28	Anoop Kumar Singh	Manager
29	Anshuman Gupta	Manager
30	Anu Pandhi	Chief Manager
31	Anurag Jaiswal	Deputy General Manager
32	Anurag Mishra	Manager
33	Anushka Kumari	Deputy Manager
34	Ashish Aggarwal	Manager
35	Ashish John Ekka	Assistant Manager
36	Ashok Yadav	Manager
37	Ashutosh Bhuyan	Deputy General Manager

38	Ashutosh Tiwari	Manager
39	Avdhesh Kumar Pandey	Senior Manager
40	Bhagirath Siyag	General Manager
41	Bhagyashree Katdare	Manager
42	Bharat Singh Rajput	General Manager
43	Bhimesh Saroha	Senior Manager
44	Bibhupada Sahoo	Deputy Manager
45	Bijay Kumar Mohanty	Director(Finance)
46	Boddu Guna Sekhar	Manager
47	Braja Nandan Sahoo	Senior Manager
48	Charanjit Singh	Senior Assistant Gr II
49	Darpan Garg	Deputy General Manager
50	Deepa	Manager
51	Deepak	Manager
52	Deepak Kumar Barik	Executive Director
53	Deepak Phulara	Senior Assistant Gr II
54	Devender Kumar Narnolia	Assistant Manager
55	Dharmen Walia	Assistant Grade I
56	Dheera Sharma	Manager

57	Dhiraj Mehta	Executive Director
58	Dikshya Debipya Panda	Executive Trainee
59	Dimple Khanna	Senior Manager
60	Dinesh Kumar Singh	Chief Manager
61	Dinky Bansal	Deputy Manager
62	Divyanshu Dubey	Manager
63	Dr. Ashok Dash	Deputy General Manager
64	Durre Shahwar	General Manager
65	Dwijesh Kumar Singh	Manager
66	Ekansh Chaturvedi	Senior Manager
67	Ekta Madan	Chief Manager
68	Garima Agarwal	Senior Manager
69	Gaurav Varshney	Deputy Manager
70	Ghanshyam Gupta	Chief Manager
71	Govind Kr. Prasad	Senior Despatch Rider (Selection Grade) Gr.II
72	Gunjan Mahani	Manager
73	Gyana Ranjan Sahoo	Manager
74	Hajari Lal	Assistant Manager
75	Halavath Bhuralal	Manager

76	Harish Kumar Chawla	Senior Manager
77	Harsh Patidar	Deputy Manager
78	Hrushikesh Biswal	Manager
79	Hunar Mehta	Manager
80	I. John Basco	Senior Driver (Selection Grade)
81	Jerosh Dannie J	Executive Trainee
82	Joginder Kaur	Senior Manager
83	Jyoti Yadav	Senior Manager
84	K.Murali Kumar	Senior Caretaker (Grade-I)
85	K.P. Philip	General Manager
86	Kamal Karuna Aniya Poomp Topno	Chief Manager
87	Kanchan Bhalla	Additional General Manager
88	Kanhaiya Kumar Jha	Manager
89	Kaveri Mallik	Senior Manager
90	Koushik Goswami	General Manager
91	Kranti Kalekar	Additional General Manager
92	Kuber Malhotra	General Manager
93	Kumar Suraj	Manager
94	Lalit Kumar Singh	Senior Manager

95	Laliya Sircar	Assistant Manager
96	M.Showkat Ali	Deputy General Manager
97	Madhuchanda Thakur	Senior Manager
98	Madhur Bajaj	Deputy General Manager
99	Mala Ghosh Choudhury	General Manager
100	Mamta Negi	Senior Manager
101	Manish Lall	Manager
102	Manjusha Shukla	Deputy General Manager
103	Manoj Kumar	Senior Caretaker
104	Manoj Kumar Jain	Senior Manager
105	Meenakshi Jaiswal	Deputy General Manager
106	Miryala Jagadeesh	Deputy Manager
107	Mohit Gupta	Senior Manager
108	Monika Solanki	Senior Manager
109	Mretunjay Shahi	Senior MAF (SG)
110	Mukesh Yadav	Chief Manager
111	N.Balaji	Deputy General Manager & CTO
112	Nair Siddharth Raman	Executive Trainee
113	Naman Rawat	Manager

114	Naman Vashishta	Executive Trainee
115	Narendra Kumar	Senior Assistant Gr II
116	Naval Kulkarni	Executive Trainee
117	Naveen Bhalla	Deputy General Manager
118	Neha Mainwal	Executive Trainee
119	Neha Rastogi	Assistant Manager
120	Nikhil	Executive Trainee
121	Nishtha Nidhi	Deputy Manager
122	Nitin Bhargava	Senior Manager
123	Nuthi Lakshmi Rajesh Babu	Manager
124	Obuli Shankar J	Executive Trainee
125	Om Prakash	Manager
126	P.R.Kumaralal	Senior Manager
127	P.Rajalekshmy	Deputy General Manager
128	Pallav Kapoor	Additional General Manager
129	Pankaj	Deputy Manager
130	Pawan Tigga	Manager
131	Pervender Singh Negi	Manager
132	Piyush Agarwal	Manager

133	Piyush Kumar Arora	Senior Manager
134	Poonam Kargotra	Executive Trainee
135	Poorva Mathur	Chief Manager
136	Prabhu Prasad Mohanty	Executive Trainee
137	Pradip Kumar Das	Chairman & Managing Director
138	Pradipta Kumar Roy	Additional General Manager
139	Pranav Prusty	Chief Manager
140	Pratima Bali	Deputy Manager
141	Praveen Khambra	Senior Manager
142	Priyanka M.Rawal	Senior Manager
143	Punnu Grover	Additional General Manager & CCO
144	Puran Mal Meena	Deputy General Manager
145	Purvi Mohanty	Deputy Manager
146	Rabi Verma	Chief Manager
147	Rahul Kamal	General Manager
148	Rahul Raj	Executive Trainee
149	Rahul Thomas Jordy	Deputy Manager
150	Rajeev Kumar	Additional General Manager
151	Rajendra Singh	Additional General Manager

152	Rajesh Dudi	Additional General Manager
153	Rajesh Kujur	Chief Manager
154	Rajesh Kumar Nishad	Senior Manager
155	Rajkumar Vundi	Manager
156	Rajneesh Rai	Deputy General Manager
157	Ram Bhajan Singh	Senior Assistant Gr I
158	Ram Niwas Mishra	Senior Despatch Rider (Selection Grade) Gr.II
159	Ramasamy T	Deputy Manager
160	Rangin Basu	Senior Manager
161	Rashi Gupta	Assistant Manager
162	Ravindra Tiwari	Senior Manager
163	Ridhi Vohra	Chief Manager
164	Rishabh Mangal	Manager
165	Rishika Jhamar	Deputy Manager
166	Rizwan Athar	Deputy Manager
167	Rohit Gupta	Manager
168	Rohit Khatri	Senior Manager
169	Rohit Kumar Shaw	Deputy Manager
170	Rohit Ranjan	Manager

171	Romesh Kumar Gupta	Manager
172	Ruchika Drall	Assistant Manager
173	S.Krishna Kumar	Deputy Manager
174	S.M.Siddesh	Additional General Manager (Projects)
175	Sahil Mogra	Deputy Manager
176	Sakshi Shaw	Executive Trainee
177	Sanchit Singhal	Senior Manager
178	Sangeeta Srivastava	Deputy General Manager
179	Sanjay Kumar	Additional General Manager
180	Sanjay Kumar Arya	Chief Manager
181	Sanjay Kumar(196)	Deputy General Manager
182	Sanjeeb Kumar	Assistant Grade I
183	Sanjeeb Kumar Sahoo	Manager
184	Sanjeev Mangotra	Senior Personal Assistant (Selection Grade)
185	Sanket Kumar Jain	Senior Manager
186	Sanyam	Deputy Manager
187	Sarabjit Kaur	Senior Manager
188	Satish Kumar Kalawat	Assistant Grade I

189	Saurabh Garg	Senior Manager
190	Shahzeb Ahmed Zahiry	Executive Trainee
191	Shailendra Kumar Malviya	General Manager (Projects)
192	Shaleen Bhola	Deputy Manager
193	Shashank Gour	Senior Manager
194	Shashank Gupta	Manager
195	Shekhar Gupta	Senior Manager
196	Shivam Dubey	Deputy Manager
197	Shravan Kumar Bojjam	Senior Manager
198	Shreya Tamrakar	Deputy Manager
199	Shubham Singh	Executive Trainee
200	Shyam Shankaran	Manager (Projects)
201	Sobhnik Kaur	Senior Manager
202	Soumya Sourav Das	Executive Trainee
203	Sridhar Madishetti	Senior Manager
204	Srinidhi Kumar G U	Executive Trainee
205	Subhra Sankar Mondal	Executive Trainee
206	Sujith V Surendran	General Manager (Projects)
207	Sunita Goel	Executive Trainee

208	Supreet Kaur	Deputy Manager
209	Surendra Kumar Sharma	Executive Director
210	Sushant Kumar Dey	Executive Director
211	Sweta Gupta	Deputy General Manager
212	T.Ilanchezhian	Manager
213	Tulsi	Senior Private Secretary Gr. I
214	Umesh Kumar	Assistant Grade I
215	Umesh Kumar Yadav	Senior Manager
216	Utkarsh Vinay	Executive Trainee
217	Vagish Sharma	Executive Trainee
218	Vedprakash Chauhan	Manager
219	Vikas Jain	Manager
220	Vikram Singh	Assistant Manager
221	Vikram Singh Yadav	Additional General Manager
222	Virat Chaudhary	Manager
223	Vishakha Rao Vimal	Manager
224	Vishal Kumar	Executive Trainee
225	Vivek Singh	Senior Manager
226	Yogesh Hans Sharma	Manager